
SINGLES

Name Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

DAINTY, FRANK 99 25 25 24 25

TSEMENTZIS, ANASTASIA 98 25 24 25 24

TREANOR, REGINALD 97 25 23 25 24

D, OSPINA 97 25 23 25 24

SOBARAM, ORAL 97 23 25 24 25

GRIS, DAN 97 25 24 23 25

COSTA, JOHN 97 23 25 24 25

HENDERSON, NEVILLE 97 25 23 25 24

VISENTIN, GINO 96 24 25 23 24

TREANOR, BRAD 96 23 25 25 23

YACOBUCCI, WILLIS 96 24 23 25 24

MCGHIE, JUSTIN 96 23 25 24 24

MORGAN, D 95 24 24 24 23

CHAMBERLAIN, ED 95 23 24 24 24

PECHARICH, ALEX 94 24 22 24 24

LU, DIANFENG 93 22 24 24 23

KLOETSTRA, ANDREW 93 22 22 25 24

SAMPAIO, MIKE 93 25 24 22 22

PARTON JAMIE, J 92 19 24 25 24

HOUSE, BYRON 92 24 23 24 21

BROWN, EMILY 92 20 24 24 24

BATMAN, PHILLIP 91 20 23 24 24

DEKLERCK, FREDERICK 91 19 24 24 24

NARDUZZO, MARCO 89 23 21 22 23

KRAMPELJ, JOSEPH 88 23 21 22 22

MELNICK, JAMIE 88 19 21 25 23

WHYTE, CHRISTOPHER 86 22 22 23 19

MOTT, BLAIR 86 18 22 21 25

MEWHINNEY, BRAD 85 22 19 21 23

LAYNE, JERRY 85 22 22 21 20

TINGLEY, SHARON 83 21 19 23 20

RATCLIFFE, CORY 81 20 20 19 22

CASSIDY, MICHAEL 80 21 21 20 18

LEPARD, MURRAY 78 21 19 18 20

SMITHSON, MIKE 75 13 17 21 24

KRAMPELJ, ALEXANDER 70 19 18 15 18

HANDICAP YD TOT

NARDUZZO, MARCO 22 93 22 23 24 24 **1/2yard

TSEMENTZIS, ANASTASIA 24.5 93 24 23 24 22 **1/2yard

GRIS, DAN 27 91 23 24 23 21



PARTON JAMIE, J 24.5 89 21 22 24 22

SAMPAIO, MIKE 24 89 21 22 24 22

SOBARAM, ORAL 23.5 89 22 22 22 23

WHYTE, CHRISTOPHER 19.5 88 22 20 22 24

MCGHIE, JUSTIN 22 88 20 20 24 24

KLOETSTRA, ANDREW 20 88 21 23 20 24

MOTT, BLAIR 20 88 22 23 19 24

COSTA, JOHN 27 88 23 21 21 23

MORGAN, D 22 87 17 22 23 25

D, OSPINA 24.5 86 22 21 21 22

YACOBUCCI, WILLIS 20.5 85 20 23 21 21

DAINTY, FRANK 27 85 20 20 23 22

BROWN, EMILY 20 85 20 22 21 22

PECHARICH, ALEX 20 84 18 23 20 23

LEPARD, MURRAY 20 82 19 19 20 24

DEKLERCK, FREDERICK 21 82 19 19 22 22

MELNICK, JAMIE 20 80 19 20 19 22

CHAMBERLAIN, ED 26.5 78 18 21 18 21

HENDERSON, NEVILLE 25 78 19 21 20 18

VISENTIN, GINO 20 76 18 20 17 21

RATCLIFFE, CORY 19 75 19 17 22 17

MEWHINNEY, BRAD 20 72 18 18 18 18

TINGLEY, SHARON 19 71 18 18 17 18

SMITHSON, MIKE 20 64 17 15 14 18

DOUBLES

CHAMBERLAIN, ED 92 46 46

GRIS, DAN 92 45 47

TSEMENTZIS, ANASTASIA 92 46 46

COSTA, JOHN 91 44 47

NARDUZZO, MARCO 90 46 44

HENDERSON, NEVILLE 84 41 43

D, OSPINA 83 39 44

MCGHIE, JUSTIN 81 42 39

PECHARICH, ALEX 79 34 45

MOTT, BLAIR 78 38 40

SAMPAIO, MIKE 77 39 38

KLOETSTRA, ANDREW 75 41 34

YACOBUCCI, WILLIS 74 37 37

SMITHSON, MIKE 70 34 36

MELNICK, JAMIE 67 33 34

VISENTIN, GINO 60 29 31


